Pos*

10

11

12

13

14

TLGC Senior Section Roll-up Stableford 8t January 2026

Player

Paul Rawlings
Nigel Seale
Anthony Glaisher
William Mortimer
Darren Adcock
Roy Latham

lan Sutherland
Nick Fletcher
Phil Ecuyer

Clint Allen

John Unwin
Mike Walton
Ray Dowland

Andy lzod

Score

41 pts

41 pts

40 pts

39 pts

37 pts

36 pts

35 pts

34 pts

34 pts

33 pts

32 pts

32 pts

31 pts

30 pts

Comments


https://www.howdidido.com/My/Result?sectionId=4510&compNumber=102291#position-disclaimer

Pos* Player Score  Comments

15  Jonathan Robinson 24 pts
16  Colin Jacques 24 pts
17 Gerry Cannings 21 pts

* Position is shown per division to assist in counting players. Results are ordered based on any countback or
tie resolution applied by the club. In most cases tie resolution is only applied to the top 3 places.


https://www.howdidido.com/My/Result?sectionId=4510&compNumber=102291#position-disclaimer

